In the Matter of the Ethics Complaint	:	
Concerning:	:	
	: 0/	NOITICE OF HEARING
Mr. Cyril Scott	:	
As President of the Rosebud Sioux Tribe	:	
	:	
TO:Tribal Council Representati	<u>tiv</u> e	
Rosebud Sioux Tribe	nosconoscon	
8	anagaa magaa	
You are hereby notified that a Hearing has b	een resch	eduled to November 17, 2014 at 10:00 a.m. in the
above entitled matter before the Rosebud S	ioux Triba	Council at the Council Chambers of the Rosebud

Dated this 28th day of October, 2014.

Sioux Tribal Council, Rosebud, South Dakota.

Julia M. Peneaux, Tribal Secretary

Rosebud Sioux Tribe

=°

MA [- E]

EXHIBIT 14

In the Matter of the Ethics Complaint	1	
Concerning:		
		NOITICE OF HEARING
Mr. Cyril Scott	:	
As President of the Rosebud Sioux Tribe	:	
	:	
TO: Tamaleon Wilcox		
PO Box 635		
Mission SD 57555		
You are hereby notified that a Hearing has h	oon rosch	aduled to November 17, 2014 at 10.

You are hereby notified that a Hearing has been rescheduled to November 17, 2014 at 10:00 a.m. in the above entitled matter before the Rosebud Sioux Tribal Council at the Council Chambers of the Rosebud Sioux Tribal Council, Rosebud, South Dakota.

Dated this 28th day of October, 2014.

Julia M. Peneaux, Tribal Secretary

Rosebud Sioux Tribe



In the Matter of the Ethics Complaint	:		
Concerning:	:		
	no alimo	NOITICE OF	HEARING
Mr. Cyril Scott	:		
As President of the Rosebud Sioux Tribe	:		
	:		
TO: Judge Greaves	Physiosenaethn		
PO Box 129			
Rosebud SD 57570			
You are hereby notified that a Hearing has b	een resch	neduled to Nove	ember 17, 2014 at 10:00 a.m. in th
above entitled matter before the Rosebud S	Sioux Triba	al Council at the	Council Chambers of the Rosebuc
Sioux Tribal Council, Rosebud, South Dakota	1.		

Dated this 28th day of October, 2014.

Julia M. Peneaux, Tribal Secretary

Rosebud Sioux Tribe



In the Matter of the Ethics Complaint	:	
Concerning:	:	
	:	NOITICE OF HEARING
Mr. Cyril Scott	:	
As President of the Rosebud Sioux Tribe	:	
	:	
TO: Cyril Scott, President		
PO Box 430		
Rosebud SD 57570		

You are hereby notified that a Hearing has been rescheduled to November 17, 2014 at 10:00 a.m. in the above entitled matter before the Rosebud Sioux Tribal Council at the Council Chambers of the Rosebud Sioux Tribal Council, Rosebud, South Dakota.

Dated this 28th day of October, 2014.

Julia M. Peneaux, Tribal Secretary

Rosebud Sioux Tribe

